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Observations were drawn from Dalby Airport {station 041522}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1007.417NE3431.41010.313SE6324.704:1237NE1.832.218.9Th1
1010.29E3731.31013.413ENE4826.917:1950NNE031.918.3Fr2
1010.217ENE4230.41014.517N6624.916:0639ENE5.432.418.8Sa3
1009.39NW4330.61013.315N6425.816:2752NE032.119.1Su4
1007.54SE4431.31011.222N7524.317:1063E8.232.419.8Mo5
1011.017SE3931.71013.319SE5725.615:5543ESE5.432.716.5Tu6
1014.028E3830.71016.726ESE5726.110:1750E031.617.4We7
1013.222E3531.41016.828E5526.208:4346E032.315.5Th8
1011.122NE3630.61015.533ENE4926.409:0946ENE032.214.7Fr9

1012.724ENE5527.6018.7Sa10
Statistics for the first 10 days of January 2026

1010.4163831.01013.8215825.932.217.8Mean
1007.44SE3430.41010.313SE4824.331.614.7Lowest
1014.028E4431.71016.833ENE7527.663E8.232.719.8Highest

20.8Total
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